Weinturmlauf 2025

10 km - Lauf - 23.03.2025 - Bad Windsheim
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Die Schreinerwerkstatt Kaufmann + Hofmann oHG 1
TS Herzogenaurach 1

TSV Ipsheim 1

Wirtschaftsschule Bad Windsheim 1
MEKRA Lang 1

TSV Ipsheim 2

Bauereil - Die Ambiente Manufaktur 1
TSV Ipsheim 3

die Netzwerker e.v. 1

TSV Marktbergel 1

Lauftreff Markt Erlbach 1
LHPower-Team 1

Christusgemeinde Diespeck 1

die Netzwerker e.v. 2
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@ 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 6

Hofacker Stefan
Kajnath Martin
Seemann Hannes
Homeier Manuel
Held Simon
Zehelein Matthias
Bauerei Matthias
Meyer Gerd
Kilian Dieter
Gleibs Frank
Lunz Karl
Hasenstein (jun.) Albert
Renner Marion

Baumann Thomas

00:38:18
00:44:20
00:42:05
00:42:54
00:43:13
00:50:48
00:49:03
00:53:05
00:53:37
00:44:46
00:52:32
00:53:24
01:04:36

01:05:31

Grottenthaler Jakob
Berner Markus
Egermeier Patrick
Riedel Leon
Troger Johannes
Nohner Hans-Peter
Wimmer Markus
Hegwein Hannes
Seitz Thomas
Weghorn Benedikt
Forder Andreas
Hasenstein Verena
Fritz Rainer

Rautenberg Jonathan

00:38:18
00:44:31
00:45:57
00:47:35
00:49:00
00:52:06
00:54:31
00:53:57
00:54:25
00:47:53
00:55:39
00:53:39
01:04:36

01:08:32

Kopp Lukas
Leipold Sven
Bonanaty Dominik
Herrmann Philipp
Hauser Benjamin
Fischer Antonia
Bauerei3 Florian
Salomon Jan
Rossberg Jessica
Halasz Christina
Meier Reinhold
Hasenstein (sen.) Albert
Fritz Gerlinde

Linke Charlotte

00:47:18
00:45:01
00:47:10
00:53:08
00:54:44
00:52:06
00:55:28
00:55:16
00:56:37
00:56:46
00:59:46
01:12:28
01:11:29

01:09:45

545

Desesquelles Kaelys
Freudenberger Dominik
Krebelder Dieter
Reiser Klaus
Ebersberger Eva
Summ Jirgen
Gunther Alexander
Salomon Frank
Herbst Ralf

Karin Helm

Forder Marina
Hasenstein Heidrun
Schindler Lydia

Kirchberger Willi

oimesssy

00:47:52
00:47:39
00:48:56
00:53:32
00:58:30
00:52:24
00:57:29
00:58:56
00:57:53
01:14:02
01:03:00
01:12:28
01:11:30

01:13:33

me.de

02:51:46
03:01:31
03:04:08
03:17:09
03:25:27
03:27:24
03:36:31
03:41:14
03:42:32
03:43:27
03:50:57
04:11:59
04:32:11

04:37:21
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